*CDSA
ANDREW REAL ESTATE
Caldwell Bankers Rentals
CHURCH & MARI PROPERTIES
ENID ASSET MANAGEMENT
*E-TOWNE REALTY
$15 application fee (online)
ENID LIVING/JENSON HURLEY
EDGEWOOD ARMS
*EASTSIDE/ FOREST RIDGE
INDIAN OAKS
LA CHATEAU APARTMENTS
LEONA VILLAGE APARTMENTS
*PHEASANT RUN
$30 Application fee
POTTER PROPERTIES
*PRAIRIE FLATS
Remax Rental Properties
*ROOSEVELT PARK
$30 applicaton Fee
SANDPIPER APARTMENTS
SHABBY CHIC
TRAILS WEST

*TENNYSON MANOR age 55+

*THE WILLOWS

SUBSIDIZED HOUSING (SECTION 8)

CHEROKEE TERRACE
PINE MANOR
ROLLING MEADOWS
SOUTHRIDGE APTS (WAUKOMIS)

SENIOR CITIZENS HOUSING (62 & OLDER) (SECTION 8)

MEADOWS POINT/LA MESA WEST
CLAY HALL
CIVITAN HOMES
HARRISON COURT

*QHFA Vouchers Accepted

LANDLORD LIST

114 S INDEPENDENCE

401 S. GRAND AVE.

101 N Van Buren

317 E WILLOW

2200 W. OKLAHOMA AVE.

706 W. MAINE

528 N. Van Buren

1700 MOSHER DRIVE

1002 NORTHRIDGE LANE

1111 S OAKWOOD

4101 S LE MESA DRIVE

1726 LEONA MITCHELL BLVD

6102 W. CHESTNUT

1314 N GRAND

712 E. OKLAHOMA

501 S Cleveland St

831 E. OKLAHOMA

408 N. OAKWOOD

4810 GARRIOT

902 OVERLAND TRAIL

1201 S. WHEATRIDGE RD

1410 W WILLOW RD

619 W. MAINE AVE
1011 S. 30TH STREET
3225 E. RANDOLPH
200 W. CHEROKEE

1225 S. CLEVELAND ST
311 LAKEVIEW DRIVE
1314 N. GARLAND
212 W. BIRCH AVE

580-242-6131

580-234-1233

580-747-6299

580-484-0170

580-233-2400

580-233-0001

580-233-4040

580-234-0500

580-377-1497

580-233-7070

580-237-3815

580-540-8999

580-234-1625

580-231-1625

580-434-3344

405-714-0037

580-233-7368

572-910-8113

580-237-3815

580-484-1507

580-237-7094

580-297-3777

580-297-3912

580-237-4324
580-233-5336
580-233-2850
580-366-0076

580-234-4812
580-540-9268
580-237-8200
580-297-5332



