

LANDLORD LIST

*CDSA	114 S INDEPENDENCE	580-242-6131
ANDREW REAL ESTATE	401 S. GRAND AVE.	580-234-1233
Caldwell Bankers Rentals	101 N Van Buren	580-747-6299
CHURCH & MARI PROPERTIES	317 E WILLOW	580-484-0170
ENID ASSET MANAGEMENT	2200 W. OKLAHOMA AVE.	580-233-2400
*E-TOWNE REALTY \$15 application fee (online)	706 W. MAINE	580-233-0001
ENID LIVING/JENSON HURLEY	528 N. Van Buren	580-233-4040
EDGEWOOD ARMS	1700 MOSHER DRIVE	580-234-0500
*EASTSIDE/ FOREST RIDGE	1002 NORTHRIDGE LANE	580-377-1497
INDIAN OAKS	1111 S OAKWOOD	580-233-7070
LA CHATEAU APARTMENTS	4101 S LE MESA DRIVE	580-237-3815
LEONA VILLAGE APARTMENTS	1726 LEONA MITCHELL BLVD	580-540-8999
*PHEASANT RUN \$30 Application fee	6102 W. CHESTNUT	580-234-1625
POTTER PROPERTIES	1314 N GRAND	580-231-1625
*PRAIRIE FLATS	712 E. OKLAHOMA	580-434-3344 405-714-0037
Remax Rental Properties	501 S Cleveland St	580-233-7368
*ROOSEVELT PARK \$30 applicaton Fee	831 E. OKLAHOMA	572-910-8113
SANDPIPER APARTMENTS	408 N. OAKWOOD	580-237-3815
SHABBY CHIC	4810 GARRIOT	580-484-1507
TRAILS WEST	902 OVERLAND TRAIL	580-237-7094
*TENNYSON MANOR age 55+	1201 S. WHEATRIDGE RD	580-297-3777
*THE WILLOWS	1410 W WILLOW RD	580-297-3912

SUBSIDIZED HOUSING (SECTION 8)

CHEROKEE TERRACE	619 W. MAINE AVE	580-237-4324
PINE MANOR	1011 S. 30TH STREET	580-233-5336
ROLLING MEADOWS	3225 E. RANDOLPH	580-233-2850
SOUTHRIDGE APTS (WAUKOMIS)	200 W. CHEROKEE	580-366-0076

SENIOR CITIZENS HOUSING (62 & OLDER) (SECTION 8)

MEADOWS POINT/LA MESA WEST	1225 S. CLEVELAND ST	580-234-4812
CLAY HALL	311 LAKEVIEW DRIVE	580-540-9268
CIVITAN HOMES	1314 N. GARLAND	580-237-8200
HARRISON COURT	212 W. BIRCH AVE	580-297-5332

*OHFA Vouchers Accepted